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1 Jeffrey Costa GZA GeoEnvironmental
188 Valley Street, Suite 300
Providence, RI 02999 508‐965‐7352 401‐751‐8613 Jeffrey.Costa@gza.com 11/25/2020 N N N/A

2 Shreya Godbole  J & J CONTRACTORS, INC.

101 Billerica Avenue 
Building #5, Suite 205 North Billerica, 
MA 01862 978.452.9898 x 119  978.452.3796 sgodbole@jjcontractor.com 11/25/2020 N N N/A

3 Gaelen Magee MAS Building and Bridge 18 Sharon Avenue, Norfolk, MA 02056 508.520.2277 x 105   508.520.2276 GMagee@masbuildingandbridge.com 11/25/2020 Y Y N/A Y

4 Marissa Gemma ET&L Corp

873 Great Road
P.O. Box 295
Stow, MA  01775 978‐897‐4353 978‐897‐0779 mgemma@etlcorp.com 11/25/2020 Y Y N/A

5 Ali Didion Projectdog, Inc.
18 Graf Road #8
Newburyport, MA 01950 978‐499‐9014 978‐499‐9016 addenda@projectdog.com 11/25/2020 N N N/A

6 Allison Flood GPI
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 202
Wilmington, MA 01887 978‐570‐2558 n/a aflood@gpinet.com 11/25/2020 N N N/A

7 Kim Jones Prime Vendor, Inc.
4622 Cedar Avenue
Wilmington, North Carolina 28403‐4429 910‐805‐9630 910‐726‐1973 Primevendor123@gmail.com 11/26/2020 N N N/A

8 Bill Augustus United Concrete Products, Inc.
173 Church St
Yalesville, CT 06492 508‐688‐9566 203‐265‐4941 baugustus@unitedconcrete.com 11/30/2020 N N N/A

9 Justin Felisco Construct Connect 323‐602‐5079 ext76479 866‐470‐8187 Justin.Felisco@ConstructConnect.com 11/30/2020 N N N/A

10 Mark Pelletier R. Bates & Sons, Inc.
140 Pratts Jct. Rd., Suite 101
Sterling, MA 01564 978‐563‐1390 978‐563‐1393 mark@rbatesconstruction.com 11/30/2020 Y Y N/A

11 Shawn Warford SW Construction Enterprises, LLC
6 Chestnut Street, Suite 204
Amesbury, MA 01913 shawn@swcenterprise.org 11/30/2020 Y Y N/A

12 Brittany Woodhouse P.J. Keating Company
998 Reservoir Road
Lunenburg, MA 01462 978‐582‐5243 bwoodhouse@pjkeating.com 11/30/2020 N N N/A

13 Maureen Capplis Northern Construction Services, LLC
775 Pleasant Street, Unit 11
Weymouth, MA 02189 781‐340‐9440 ext. 201 781‐340‐5708 mcapplis@northernconstruction.com 11/30/2020 Y Y N/A

14 Kim Shaughnessy ACK Marine & General Contracting
299 Water Street ‐ 2nd floor
Quincy, MA 02169 617‐481‐5566 617‐481‐5651 Kimmarie@ack‐marinecontracting.com 11/30/2020 N N N/A

15 Pamela D. Dobeck UEL Contractors, Inc.
65 Parker Street
Clinton, MA 01510 978‐345‐2740 pam.dobeck@uelcontractors.com 11/30/2020 Y Y N/A

16 Donna Davis JR Vinagro Corp
2208 Plainfield Pike
Johnston, RI 02919 401‐943‐7100 ext. 157 donnad@jrvinagrocorp.com 11/30/2020 N N N/A

17 Daniel Reed New England Infrastructure, Inc.
16 Brent Drive
Hudson, MA 01749 978‐293‐3535 ext. 21 978‐293‐3555 nei@neinfrastructure.com 11/30/2020 Y Y N/A

18 Denise DiMento Kodiak Corp
65 Glenn Street
Lawrence, MA 01843 978‐685‐0777 ddimento@kodiakcorporation.com 11/30/2020 Y Y N/A Y

19 Jacqueline Sessa Deltek
509 Olive Way, Suite 400
Seattle, WA 98101 206‐373‐9150 PublicData@deltek.com 11/30/2020 N N N/A

20 Brian McCabe Kenefick Corporation
15 Edgeworth Road
Quincy, MA 02171 978‐761‐0954 brian@kenefickcorp.com 12/1/2020 Y Y N/A

21 Nina Rutherford Dodge Data & Analytics
2860 S State Hwy 161, Suite 160 #501
Grand Prairie, TX 75052‐7361 dodge.docs@construction.com 12/1/2020 N N N/A

22 Brian Hobbs Gardner Construction & Industrial Services,
47 Olivine Street
Chicopee, MA 01013 413‐535‐1500 BHobbs@gardnercis.com 12/1/2020 Y Y N/A

23 Jason LaForge New England Building & Bridge Co, Inc.
388 Veazie St.
Providence, RI 02904 401‐648‐8000 401‐830‐5776 jLaForge@nebbco.com 12/2/2020 Y Y N/A
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24 Kerry Silva Aqua Line Utility, Inc.
1283 Washington Street
Weymouth, MA 02189 508‐690‐2009 508‐456‐1305 bids@aqualineutility.com 12/2/2020 Y Y N/A Y

25 Allison Graham K5 Corporation
9 Rockview Way
Rockland, MA 02370 781‐982‐9229 781‐982‐9226 agraham@K5Corporation.com 12/3/2020 N N N/A

26 Sandra Pickering NEL Corporation

3 Ajootian Way, BLDG B
P.O. Box 929
Middleton, MA 01949 978‐777‐2085 978‐777‐2719 sandra@nelcorporation.com 12/3/2020 Y Y N/A

27 Jaime Stimets Works In Progress 802‐658‐3797 802‐862‐4926 J.Stimets@worksinprogress.com 12/4/2020 N N N/A

28 Alex Gugliada The Blue Book 800‐431‐2584 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com 12/8/2020 N N N/A

29 Jonathon Desjardin Tasco Construction, Inc.
92 Stony Brook Rd
Belmont, MA 02478 617‐779‐2723 617‐379‐0240 jonathan.desjar@gmail.com 12/10/2020 Y Y N/A
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Total Prequalified Contractors 0 14


